Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Condo Estate Online Auction - Keele St

(Beechborough Avel Keele St)

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 16 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288

Title

Kitchen Lot

Appliance Lot

Mixed Lot Of Ceramics And More
Kitchen Lot

Mixed Lot Marble And Wooden Eggs
Drop Leaf Table

Chairs

Chairs

Mixed Lot Of Decorative Items
Wooden Cabinet

Stereo Equipment

Sony Television And DVD Player
Collection Of Vinyl Records And Books
Original Artwork

Arm Chair

Dining Table

Mixed Lot Of Decorative Items
Postcards And Old Newsprint Lot
Rug

Nesting Tables

Rug Lot

Print And Art Lot

Side Table

China Set

Mixed Lot Of Crystal And Glass
Mixed Lot Of Silver Plate, Metal And Glass
ChinaLot

ChinaLot

China Cabinet

Sofa

Misc Lot

Ladies Lot

12
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot

0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

Title

Table

Decor Lot
Chair

Chair

Rug

Occasional Table
Secretary

Decor Lot
CameralLot
Stool Lot

Rug

Rug

Furniture
Christmas Lot
Cleaning Lot
Cutlery

Sewing Machine
Book Lot

Book Case Dresser
Linen Lot
Lamp Lot
Chair And Stool
Rug

Bed

Nightstand
Mirrors
Luggage Lot
Fur Coat

Fur Coat

Art Supplies
Print

Original Art
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Lot Title

0321 Origina Art
0322 Origina Art
0323 Original Art Lot
0324 Original Art
0325 Original Art
0326 Origina Art
0327 Origina Art
0328 Prints

0329 Patio Furniture
0330 Art

0331 Original Art

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 1PM - 5PM
Pickup Location: 2050 Keele St, Unit 517, Toronto, ON M6M 3Y7 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.co.in/maps/place/2050+Keele+St,+North+York,+ON+M6M+3Y7,+Canada/@43.6980781,-79.4761399,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b315a2a59ead9:0x44450121012324d3

