Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Condo Estate Online Auction - Keele St (Beechborough Ave/ Keele St)

Auction Opens: Fri, Jan 16 1:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0257	Kitchen Lot	0289	Table
0258	Appliance Lot		Decor Lot
0259	Mixed Lot Of Ceramics And More	0291	Chair
0260	Kitchen Lot	0292	Chair
0261	Mixed Lot Marble And Wooden Eggs	0293	Rug
0262	Drop Leaf Table	0294	Occasional Table
0263	Chairs	0295	Secretary
0264	Chairs	0296	Decor Lot
0265	Mixed Lot Of Decorative Items	0297	Camera Lot
0266	Wooden Cabinet	0298	Stool Lot
0267	Stereo Equipment	0299	Rug
0268	Sony Television And DVD Player	0300	Rug
0269	Collection Of Vinyl Records And Books	0301	Furniture
0270	Original Artwork	0302	Christmas Lot
0271	Arm Chair	0303	Cleaning Lot
0272	Dining Table	0304	Cutlery
0273	Mixed Lot Of Decorative Items	0305	Sewing Machine
0274	Postcards And Old Newsprint Lot	0306	Book Lot
0275	Rug	0307	Book Case Dresser
0276	Nesting Tables	0308	Linen Lot
0277	Rug Lot	0309	Lamp Lot
0278	Print And Art Lot	0310	Chair And Stool
0279	Side Table	0311	•
	China Set	0312	
	Mixed Lot Of Crystal And Glass		Nightstand
	Mixed Lot Of Silver Plate, Metal And Glass		Mirrors
	China Lot		Luggage Lot
0284			Fur Coat
	China Cabinet		Fur Coat
0286	Sofa		Art Supplies
0287	Misc Lot		Print
0288	Ladies Lot	0320	Original Art

Lot Title

0321 Original Art

0322 Original Art

0323 Original Art Lot

0324 Original Art

0325 Original Art

0326 Original Art

0327 Original Art

0328 Prints

0329 Patio Furniture

0330 Art

0331 Original Art

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 1PM - 5PM

Pickup Location: 2050 Keele St, Unit 517, Toronto, ON M6M 3Y7 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com